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€ CEO of Quanlian Jica Aquatic Products Co., LTD

€ President of Quanlian Agricultural Technology Co., LTD

€ Practicing lawyer of Beijing Yingke Law Firm

€ Executive director of Industrial Internet Branch of China Information
Association.

€ Vice President of Zhanjiang Fisheries Association
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CHINA SHRIMP MARKET




'.Data of China's shrimp imports in 2021

YYYY/MM Q (MIT)

RMB

2021/01
2021/02
2021/03

2021/04
2021/05
2021/06
2021/07
2021/08
2021/09
2021/10
2021/11
2021/12
TOTAL

56,417 2,010,906,261
27,828 933,348,343

41,444 1,409,506,559
39,524 1,409,775,917
39,661 1,484,128,676
46,672 1,764,252,607
39,941 1,563,206,463
47,570 1,944,531,201
41,920 1,749,329,009
51,417 2,108,811,109
63,940 2,664,875,416
69,707 2,964,832,815

566,042 22,007,504,376

306,679,991
143,270,248
217,910,230

217,283,115
228,243,670
273,071,909
243,634,352
301,366,362
269,729,637
326,183,108
414,690,694
463,301,358

3,405,364,674

COUNTRY WEIGHT(M/T) WEIGHT %
Bangladesh 74.27 0.01%
Brunei 111.29 0.02%
Myanmar 1399.75 0.24%
India 108285.37 [18.95%
Indonesia 4138.65 0.72%
Iran 5993.43 11.05%
Malaysia 13095.94 2.29%
Pakistan 204.59 0.04%
Saudi Arabia 11778.39 2.06%
Sri Lanka 66.78 0.01%
Thailand 18724.87 3.28%
Vietnam 11134.39 1.95%
China Taiwan 127.35 0.02%
Madagascar 0.08 0.00%
Mauritania 0.49 0.00%
Mozambique 302.10 0.05%
Russia 12.00 0.00%
Argentina 26.10 0.00%
Ecuador 373482.68 [66.30%
Mexico 1836.70 0.32%
Peru 11040.21 1.93%
Venezuela 3549.08 0.62%
Canada 403.60 0.07%
Australia 253.89 0.04%
TOTAL 566042.00




rData of China's shrimp imports in 2022

YYYY/MM

2022/01
2022/02
2022/03
2022/04
2022/05
2022/06
2022/07
2022/08
2022/09
2022/10
2022/11
2022/12
TOTAL

Q(M/T) RMB
58,436 2,478,516,736 388,516,945
49,125 1,961,390,494 307,988,394
55,439 2,253,142,293 354,765,529
42,581 1,786,649,024 280,801,612
49,140 2,095,296,335 327,726,145
48,258 2,090,619,541 317,643,870
83,900 3,707,685,047 549,712,088
90,159 3,983,122,374 590,321,118
82,780 3,715,932,657 548,209,285
73,725 3,333,233,580 481,998,555
79,905 3,598,684,382 510,116,562
90,938 3,835,661,177 543,218,804
804,386 34,839,933,640 5,201,018,907

COUNTRY WEIGHT(M/T) WEIGHT %
Bangladesh 100.87 0.01%
Brunei 467.01 0.06%
Myanmar 5402.52

India 125437.69

Indonesia 12449.82

Iran 10951.83

Japan 18.30

Malaysia 7288.92

Pakistan 555.86

Saudi Arabia 18847.36

South Korea 53.91

Sri Lanka 23.27

Thailand 20362.44

Vietnam 9838.90

Ghana 10.99

Madagascar 73.00

Mozambique 151.67

Argentina 18298.94

Ecuador 550592.11

Mexico 2942.33

Peru 13362.75

Venezuela 6569.89

Australia 585.73

TOTAL 804386.00




YYYY/MM

Q(M/T)

RMB

2023/01

2023/02
2023/03
2023/04
2023/05
2023/06
2023/07
2023/08
2023/09
2023/10
2023/11

2023/12
TOTAL

58,194
68,092
101,994
71,133
94,271
82,507
86,107
81,270
84,961
77,244
70,488
67,076
943,338

2,246,856,314
2,443,202,814
3,790,942,473
2,784,066,923
3,657,110,110
3,227,809,704
3,309,500,940
2,942,154,669
3,075,627,926
2,850,525,167
2,704,184,878
2,467,057,797
35,499,039,715

321,532,899
359,828,254
556,483,234
405,763,941
532,011,447
464,336,485
463,435,779
411,037,281
427,706,956
397,149,288
376,733,938
343,911,521
5,059,931,023

'.Data of China's shrimp imports in 2023

COUNTRY WEIGHT(M/T) WEIGHT %
Bangladesh 95.47 0.01%
Brunei 2410 0.00%
Myanmar 3786.27 0.39%
India 125672.37 Fw%
Indonesia 14499.20 51%
Iran 5195.63 [0.54%
Japan 36.00 0.00%
Malaysia 7330.94 .76%
Pakistan 428.05 0.04%
Saudi Arabia 18322.74 91%
Sri Lanka 14.52 0.00%
Thailand 21937.73 .29%
Vietnam 6926.54 2%
Madagascar 177.69 0.02%
Mozambique 267.41 0.03%
Russia 28.21 0.00%
Argentina 29964.55 A12%
Cuba 0.01 0.00%
Ecuador 686407.23 [72.50%
Mexico 452.40 0.05%
Nicaragua 48.38 0.01%
Peru 15000.79 .56%
Venezuela 5802.84 0.60%
Canada 45.023 0.00%
Australia 873.911 0.09%
TOTAL 943338.00




rData of China's shrimp imports 2024(Jan. to Sep.)

YYYY/MM

Q(M/T)

RMB

2024/01
2024/02
2024/03
2024/04
2024/05
2024/06
2024/07
2024/08
2024/09

TOTAL

93,975
58,196
69,034
61,942
66,994
77,035
80,219
79,223
63,687

650,304

3,141,434,828
1,911,434,150
2,337,375,624
2,138,911,346
2,258,521,985
2,591,638,883
2,716,461,427
2,687,169,414
2,206,700,772

21989648429

441,978,987
268,822,899
329,006,367
301,355,966
318,004,164
364,776,631
381,822,409
376,952,634
309,477,327

3092197384

COUNTRY WEIGHT(M/T) WEIGHT %
Bangladesh 20 0.00%
Brunei 51.852 0.01%
Myanmar 1022.154 0.15%
India 93772.596 14.94%
Indonesia 5269.95 [0.80%
Malaysia 2428.427 [0.37%
Pakistan 76.124 0.01%
Saudi Arabia 11700.678 T7%
Thailand 12376.813 87%
Vietnam 5361.758 81%
Madagascar 51.817 0.01%
Mozambique 39.864 0.01%
Russia 35.256 0.01%
Argentina 11114.376 .68%
Ecuador 494767 .97 ‘Ihi%
Honduras 36.32 0.01%
Nicaragua 96.768 0.01%
Peru 5582.884 .84%
Venezuela 5987.653 [0.91%
Canada 34.749 0.01%
Australia 475.995 0.07%
TOTAL 650304.004




'.Total shrimp consumption market in China

pra——
2021-2023 CHINA SHRIMP IMPORT
1200000
1000000 —
800000
600000
400000
200000
0 1 5 3
—YEAR 2021 2022 2023
—Q(MIT) 566042 804386 943338
YEAR QIM/T)  weveeenne Linear (Q(M/T))
IMPORTS: 1000000MT, USD5.5 BILLION

CHINA FARM RAISED: 1400000MT, USDY7.6 BILLION
TOTAL: 2400000MT, USD13.1 BILLION



'HLSO-HEADLESS AND SHELL ON(ALMOST FROM INDIA)




'

HLSO-HEADLESS AND SHELL ON (size Ratio)

COMMODITY SIZE |

HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
| HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO
HLSO

16/20
21/25
26/30
31/35
31/40
41/50
51/60
61/70
71/90
91/100
91/110
100/130
110/130
111/130
100/150
100/200
130/150
130/200
131/150
150/200
151/200
200/300

ORIGIN

INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA

2021 . 2022
0.00% 0.18%
0.00% 0.37%
0.00% | 1.29%
0.00% | 2.02%

I 526% B 11.21%

Bl 13.16% El 15.26%

Bl 15.79% 1 20.04%

Bl 18.42% K 20.50%

Bl 18.42% Kl 16.27%
0.00% 0.09%

Bl 13.16% H 8.36%
0.00% 0.09%
0.00% 0.00%

I 7389% | 1.93%
0.00% 0.18%

I 526% | 0.74%
0.00% 0.28%

|  263% 0.18%
0.00% 0.46%
0.00% 0.09%
0.00% 0.18%
0.00% 0.28%

v

== pEmem=—-

2023

0.32%
0.24%
2.08%
1.44%
8.48%
11.04%
16.48%
16.56%
17.36%
0.08%
10.64%
0.56%
0.56%
5.84%
0.08%
2.72%
0.80%
0.16%
2.32%
0.08%
0.96%
1.12%

v

= pEpEE—="

2024

0.16%
1.25%
4.15%
3.60%
12.14%
14.80%
18.72%
14.02%
13.86%
0.00%
9.01%
0.00%
0.08%
4.07%
0.00%
1.49%
0.00%
0.08%
1.88%
0.00%
0.47%
0.23%

h

UPDATE DATE .

2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37
2024-11-18 00:20:37



P HLSO-HEADLESS AND SHELL ON (price Index)

HLSO SHRIMP PRICE

6,80
6,60
6,40
6,20
6,00
5,80
5,60
5,40
5,20
5,00
4,80
4,60
4,40
4,20
4,00
3,80
3,60
3,40
3,20

2023-1 2023-2 2023-3 2023-4 2023-5 2023-6 2023-7 2023-8 2023-9 2023-10 2023-11 2023-12

—31/40 5,84 6,50 6,50 6,45 5,87 5,68 5,40 5,33 5,65 5,70 5,38 5,35
—41/50 5,60 6,20 6,05 6,05 5,95 5,35 5,19 5,17 5,35 5,00 5,07 5,12
—51/60 5,49 5,90 5,77 5,63 5,33 5,10 5,00 4,94 5,33 4,65 4,78 4,80

61/70 5,29 5,62 5,45 5,30 5,12 4,86 4,87 4,74 511 4,40 4,59 4,61
—71/90 5,12 5,38 5,24 5,15 4,87 4,58 4,68 4,52 4,50 4,35 4,44 4,34
—91/110 4,85 5,06 4,97 4,76 4,59 4,15 4,51 4,38 4,35 4,30 4,13 4,07
—100/200 4,12 4,33 4,19 4,33 3,90 3,76 4,20 3,95 4,20 3,70 3,45 3,76
—111/130 4,61 4,76 4,70 4,64 4,24 4,11 4,33 4,00 4,30 4,10 3,82 3,87

—31/40 —41/50 —-51/60 61/70 —71/90 —91/110 —100/200 —111/130



'HOSO-HEAD on AND SHELL ON(ALMOST FROM ECUADOR)

= et =

DKIECK SRODUCTION - PRODUCTION LOT NG, & 2.
AT RR (R ) SIZE - W (peivg | RUIFR)

Factory Nal@e/ﬂﬂIIJ— B mmmmmmwmm N
Factory Address/ T/ #511: Km. 6.5 Via Durén in Tambo 1% 2865 Y

éac:: Registratian Nc/f!E,"Iﬂ‘;f:!biifl}}5
S EXPALSA EXPORTADORA mmmwm%mm-
Cold Stpre Address/ 7t Km. 6.5 Via Durdn Tambo/&_ 166, S:Fiﬁ-’ ; >

Cold Stire Registration No./ SEHE: 143
Chi EE No/## %5 CECU18PP1 808010004
Date

WEIGHT/$5E:9 kg / 9?%*

rcducnon/_FHM(iﬁE? 2024-09-20

OP 33147 o]

T 22 |

TS

.. gkﬂ! Box 1.5 25 /&
L PEESERS




'HOSO-HEAD ON AND SHELL ON (size AND PRICE INDEX)

COMMODITY SIZE _~  ORIGIN 2021 ~ 2022 ~ 2023 ~ 2024 _ UPDATE DATE _
HOSO 20/30 ECUADOR | 2.50% | 5.05% | 3.98% | 5.69% 2024-11-18 00:20:37
HOSO 30/40 EcuADOR [} 15.00% B 26.87% B 251% B 33.19% 2024-11-18 00:20:37
HOSO 40/50 ECUADOR [0 ;.54 % . >0 .43% 2024-11-18 00:20:37
HOSO 50/60 EcUADOR [l 25.00% B 23.94% B 2059% B 2% 2024-11-18 00:20:37
HOSO 60/70 ECUADOR || 5.00% [ 6.19% [ 6.17% [ 2.76% 2024-11-18 00:20:37
HOSO 70/80 ECUADOR 0.00% | 2.44% | 1.02% | 0.95% 2024-11-18 00:20:37
HOSO 80/100 ECUADOR 0.00% 0.16% 0.28% | 0.60% 2024-11-18 00:20:37

HOSO SHRIMP PRICE USD/KG

6,5

55

4,5

3,5

2023-1 2023-2 2023-3 2023-4 2023-5 2023-6 2023-7 2023-8 2023-9 2023-10 2023-11 2023-12
—20-30 5,81 6,7 6,1 6,4 59 5,8 54 5,74 55 5,4 511 5,01
—30-40 5,54 5,68 5,36 5,43 52 4,6 4,54 4,89 4,7 4,57 4,31 4,39
—40-50 5 5,32 5,03 5,038 4,75 4,25 4,08 4,44 4,4 4,09 3,89 3,93
—50-60 4,54 4,87 4,68 4,71 4,51 3,97 3,92 4,09 3,93 3,85 3,8 3,85
—60-70 4,3 4,29 4,21 4,39 4,23 3,75 3,8 3,71 3,75 3,71 3,75 3,7



(Julan Jica
<= SHEEER

PART 02

WHO WE ARE




rQUANLIAN JICA

€ Jointly established by China Federation
of Industry&Commerce Fishery Industr .

| | ’ Qulan Jica

Chamber and China Aquatic Products SHEER

Circulation &Processing Association;

State-owned enterprises participate in

the shares:

www.gljc.com.cn

€ It aims to build a comprehensive trade
platform for imported aquatic products;

China Federation of Industry&Commerce C_hinaA_quatic Produc_:ts
Fishery Industry Chamber Circulation &Processing

€ China's largest importer and distributor Association
of South American white prawns.



@ Ownership structure

SHAREHOLDERS CAPITAL Shareholding ratio

EVERGREEN GROUP 11882.093 62.06%

LONGFU REAL ESTATE 2640.804 13.79%

CHENGTOU GROUP(STATE COMPANY) 1915.00 10.00%

LEXIN COMPANY 882.5845 4.61%

YUEHAO COMPANY 882.5845 4.61%

MAOYUAN ZHIYE 882.5845 4.61%

SHANDONG JICA 11.487 0.06% | ) =)

HEBEI JICA 47.8625 0.25% :f‘('t. ~ AN i I a

O ‘ o A k.




(e EVERGREEN GROUP

1991 100 12000. 210b Vs :h ors

ESTABLISHED  SUB-COMPANY  EMPLOYEES OUTRUI=sCSS LU T -

€ EVERGREEN focus on agriculture, deep cultivation of aquatic food ,g il
industry chain development, to build | |

€ Specialization, industrialization, internationalization, intelligence.

TN L VAR k.
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€ One of the leading modern agricultural enterprises. (1] H [H
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Ce Aquatic food industry chain

3Animal health EI /\

€ From the pond to the table

aquaculture

€ Create a complete Aquatic food

- Feed : :
oroduction whole industry chain
ya—

’ Seedling
’ breeding

Food

&,
J processing

Smart fishery
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Global frozen products supply chain

Blockchain Data Center

-

A
%].

asse eijep

2z

A0 g
Seryice supply chain trading platform

.Quanlian Industrial Internet Platform
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Factoring pool, credit
pool, warehouse
mortgage pool.

Supply Chain
Finance

Platfo@

Logistics and Warehousing

"
supplier S —

Wareh R
OUsing Cold Chain Logistics
Cloud Platform

-7 Platform. ——
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VWarehouse

decision-making

> cloud
Intelligent nlatform
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Import service scheme

Industrial upgrading
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SUPply Chain finanCiaI Bank Annual interest rae

. ranges from 3.60% to 4.15% The ——> Information
SEI"VICES total credit line exceeds 2 billion —> f | o w
—> Cash flow
Logistics

upply chain o

Quanlian Federation of

th rid’
e world's top Industry and Commerce

Rural Revitalization
Aquatic Products Loan

B Transfer

(1Sign an agency
agreement and

pay a 20% d}py/?

(2)Sign a procurement contract

x TIAN
M
®Pay 80% of the (BMake full . Ez JIN

balance payment or payment

open a full amount externally or
usance letter of open a letter of
credit credit

Wholesale
: 2

(BEnter the

@Ship by sea ZHANG
seeie (0] jang

End , warehouse
: P> N
customer ((8\
g ©)Credit sales %
. on credit ¥



Digital supply chain solution

(E-commerce OEM customization)

Price
advantage
Direct procurement of
aquatic products from
production areas at
home and abroad.
With large business
volume and low

‘ procurement cost.

Produ
ct
select

[

Supply
guarantee

Advantageous single products:

shrimp paste, shelled shrimps,
shrimps with heads.

Long-term and continuous

supply capacity.

Quality
control

Quality control in each link of
raw materials, production and
processing, and finished
products.

Checks on processes such as

packaging and transportation of

aquatic products.

Full industrial chain service

Deli

e

Industry

resources
Cooperation resources of
aquatic products and frozen
products processing factories.
One-stop delivery resources
covering the national fresh
cold chain.
Cooper tioj resources with
large domesdtic and foreign

aquatic products enterprises.
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Quanlian Jica Data base center

Qulan Jica THE QUANLIAN JICA BIG DATA CENTER
—————

IS NOVEMBER 2024
14:15:46

SITUATION OF FOREIGN ENTERPRISES DOMESTIC AQUATIC PRODUCTS MARKET SITUATION

TOTAL TURNOVER
£ == 22.1799.633.215 .

WVIETNAM 785 B

™ THAILAND 257 B

v —

TOTAL IMPORTS o TOTALTAXES
FOREIGN PRAWN REPORT . 276,456,291 « <)) 1,L105,757,I132

—— 30/40 — 40/50 —— 50/60

SUPPLY INFORMATION
IMPORTS OF PRAWN  NaTioNALl |countries mHEoumy DEMAND INFORMATION PRICE OF PRAWN IN DOMESTIC MARKET

2023 % w2022 NO.  SPECIFICATION QUANTITY  ESTIMATEDTIMEOFARRIVAL DISTRICT REQUIREMENT SPECIFICATION  QUANTITY
[QLO3 ] 30/40 19.99 Tons 2024-11-30 NANGSUPROVINCENANJINGCITY minwnpecapmatenssmme 71/90 196TONS

—— 30/40 —— 40/50 —— 50/60
100 MILLION YUAN

100
80 [QL40] 61/70 2.25 ToNs 2024-11-28 GUIZHOUPROVINCEGUIVANGOTY  Ecuaporusn surime 20/30 118.6Tons

51/60 19.44 Tons 2024-11-28 HEBEIPROVNCE SHUIAZHUANGCITY ECuapomian saimp 40750 1437 Tons
51/60 17.28 Tons 2024-11-27 NANGSUPROVINCEYANGZHOUCITY Ecusporian stmime 40/50 126.5Tons
[QL8O] 40/50 15.717ons 2024-11-26  YUNNANPROVINCEKUNMINGOTY  Ecusporian srime  30/40 138.5Tons
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Digital upgrade of industries

Digitalizati
on

Manufacturer Maritime ship Online transactions, Smart contract, service
dynamics, real-time information and electronic invoices, process, visual artificial
quotations, and the domestic trade logistics and financial intelligence

visual trend of price information are visible forecasts are visible
movements > >

> 2> 2




@ Industry dashboard
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Export data of overseas
aquatic product suppliers
Supplier introduction,
Credit rating

Domestic situation

The market conditions of
the aquatic products and
the prices of prawns.

The resources and

scores of the aquatic
enterprises.

Company situation

Real-time data of import
business / Real-time data
for import operations .
Collection of domestic
supply and demand
market conditions

X anam ;
5,950,251.557
LEEEE:

308 2) 685,627,315
156,956,5/1 LANEN
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=3 Logistics visualizatic

ulAnjica
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I Quanlian mini program
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Digital upgrade

Industry credit system Internet of Things + smart fishery

Taking information service for fishery F
development as the center, build a smart fish d’@,o
information system of "two cores and one circ ®=0
"Two cores" are respectively centered on aquatic

products and aquaculture farms. "One circle" is
the smart fishery ecosystem.

Ecological reconstruction of
digital industrialization ::53

The industrial ecosystem is no longer just t
raw materials into products in the traditional
e/‘t

Quanlian Establish an industry credit
[ﬁ system through big data, and control the
industry from human moral risks through
import and export big data to provide
security guarantees for the high-quality
foreign trade development of the industry

Front Warehouse of the Internation
Aquatic Products Trading Center

Through the advantages of the comprehensive bonded area,

provide international financial services for foreign traders. In the

tstep, th hopes to build a 300,000-ton cold . g
next step, The company hopes fo bl @ onee sense. It also needs to process the "data" elem

and turn data into a part of products.
Furthermore, it expands the value space of the
industrial chain through data products and
services.

storage in the Zhanjiang Comprehensive Bonded Area as a front
warehouse for overseas supply chains. It aims to build a global

prawn Asia-Pacific distribution center and finally realize making

Zhanjiang a global distribution center for frozen products.

o 1 e £ . 1 . Industry digital
g_o;\ Build digital financial innovation. . J oI . @
industrialization architecture
Integrate global financial resources, create a

more open dual-ecosystem platform of Promote common Make data acquisit!on and processing more
financial ecosystem + industrial ecosystem prosperit open. More data wil a.ccelerate: the :
that combines industry and finance through improvement of machine learning. The ultimate

the layout of global industrial chains and the goal is to accelerate the formation of a new

linkage of domestic and foreign funds. pattern of data-driven comprehensive display,
scientific decision-makina. collaborative






@ Industry-leading all-media matrix
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( Cooperative Partner

. Domestic
Association, chamber Third-party cooperative
Overseas of commerce and service water
supplier enterprise. provider enterprises

«200+» «300+» «C150+» «500+>»

eate value for customers, wholeheartedly serve the majority of ac
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(Qulan Jica
<= SHEAEXR

Thanks for your
watching

Quanlian Jica—Global digital

intelligent aquatic product service
olztfors)

EBREXKFR (FTR) ROBRLQF
Quanlian Aquatic Products Collection (Guangdong) Co., Ltd.
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